
Copyright © Ladybird Books Ltd, 2018

0
Level

Activity Sheet

Can you write it?

Trace over these words from  

Top Dog and Pompom.

1 To p  D o g

2 P o m p o m

3 S a m  C a t

4 To m  A n t

5 T i m  K i d

Choose the word

Circle the correct word in each of  

these sentences.

1

2 

3

4

Top Dog

Circle the word

Circle the word that is missing from each sentence.

Top Dog got  /  get into 

Pompom.

Tim Kid panics and  

nips  /  kicks Sam Cat.

Top Dog is sick and Sam 

Cat is happy  /  sad.

Top Dog is not sick.  

Top Dog can kick  /  dig. 

1

2

3

4

 dips as Tim Kid sits in it.

Tom Ant          Pompom          Tim Kid

 is sick.

Top Dog          Tom Ant          Sam Cat

Sam Cat got  .

Doc Panda          Top Dog          Tom Ant

Tim Kid and Tom Ant got Top Dog  .

pants          socks          comic


